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200501110000
17480

01/11/2005
03:53:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEBSTER,
ALICHIA F

200502240000
88870

02/24/2005
11:45:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND MCCOMBS,
GARY E

200502250000
90870

02/25/2005
11:52:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAERCKER,
KAREN M

200503100001
08570

03/10/2005
08:35:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ORSO, ELLIS
RAY

200504200001
87870

04/20/2005
02:56:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEATHERS,
LISA ANN

200506140002
91380

06/14/2005
01:57:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLEY, LISA

200507150003
55330

07/15/2005
03:15:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEARD,
JOYCE H

200510100005
27970

10/10/2005
03:53:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RILEY, KRISTY
LIGGAN

200501040000
01100

01/04/2005
09:58:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND DAVIS, JAMES
E

200501040000
02690

01/04/2005
02:21:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE, SUSAN
HILL

200502140000
72010

02/14/2005
01:32:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BECKS,
MARILYN S

200503100001
10380

03/10/2005
04:18:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KERNOP,
KIMBERLY D

200503220001
29470

03/22/2005
03:47:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STALLINGS,
POLLY ANN

200503300001
45170

03/30/2005
01:47:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS,
MICHAEL A



200503280001
39850

03/28/2005
03:07:44

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWATEK,
WILLIAM E

200504260001
99660

04/26/2005
01:53:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOYD,
SUSAN
WATKINS

200505040002
13460

05/04/2005
12:28:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARCUM,
MELINDA

200506150002
91940

06/15/2005
07:46:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWMAN
GREENE,
SHNEQUIE L

200508230004
34200

08/23/2005
02:20:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREENE,
PAMELA C

200509260004
98670

09/26/2005
09:37:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLT, JERRY

200509260004
99120

09/26/2005
12:16:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GAY, TAMMY
LOUISE

200509260005
01020

09/26/2005
04:28:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RANELLI,
FRANK J


