Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501110000 17480	01/11/2005 03:53:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEBSTER, ALICHIA F						
200502240000 88870	02/24/2005 11:45:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	MCCOMBS, GARY E						
200502250000 90870	02/25/2005 11:52:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAERCKER, KAREN M						
200503100001 08570	03/10/2005 08:35:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ORSO, ELLIS RAY						
200504200001 87870	04/20/2005 02:56:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEATHERS, LISA ANN						
200506140002 91380	06/14/2005 01:57:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLEY, LISA						
200507150003 55330	07/15/2005 03:15:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEARD, JOYCE H						
200510100005 27970	10/10/2005 03:53:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RILEY, KRISTY LIGGAN						
200501040000 01100	01/04/2005 09:58:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	DAVIS, JAMES E						
200501040000 02690	01/04/2005 02:21:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE, SUSAN HILL						
200502140000 72010	02/14/2005 01:32:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BECKS, MARILYN S						
200503100001 10380	03/10/2005 04:18:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KERNOP, KIMBERLY D						
200503220001 29470	03/22/2005 03:47:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STALLINGS, POLLY ANN						
200503300001 45170	03/30/2005 01:47:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS, MICHAEL A						

200503280001 39850	03/28/2005 03:07:44	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWATEK, WILLIAM E			
200504260001 99660	04/26/2005 01:53:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOYD, SUSAN WATKINS			
200505040002 13460	05/04/2005 12:28:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARCUM, MELINDA			
200506150002 91940	06/15/2005 07:46:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWMAN GREENE, SHNEQUIE L			
200508230004 34200	08/23/2005 02:20:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREENE, PAMELA C			
200509260004 98670	09/26/2005 09:37:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLT, JERRY			
200509260004 99120	09/26/2005 12:16:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GAY, TAMMY LOUISE			
200509260005 01020	09/26/2005 04:28:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RANELLI, FRANK J			